
 

                  

 

 

 

FT/60/E-VII/Works/2017                                                                             21 August 2017 

 

TENDER  NOTIFICATION  No.  07/ 2017 
 

 

Sealed Tenders are invited for the following Work from the Civil Contractors, who are  Registered with State 

PWD/CPWD/Railways, and also who have carried out similar works satisfactorily for CSIR/Government/Semi-

Government Organizations/Public Sector Undertakings etc. equal to the value or three works of at least 1/3
 
value of 

this work during the last five years: 

 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 

             

    

           Name of the  Work 

 

 Estimated 

Cost   

Rs. 

 

Period 

for 

Completion 

 

EMD 

Amount 

Rs. 

 

Cost of 

the Tender 

Document 

 
1. 

 
Providing aluminium partition at Lab 
No.03 of old FVT dept. for  NPIC-CIF 
Phase-II at Silver Jubilee Block , 
CSIR-CFTRI, Mysuru 
 
 

 
 

7,29,385/-  

 
 

21 days 

 
 

14,600/- 

 
Rs. 500/-  

(Non 
refundable)  
Add Rs.50/- 
for postage 

 

        Last date for issue of Tender Documents    :      Up to 3.00 PM on   29-08-2017 

   

         Last date for   receipt of Tenders                  :      Up to 2.30 PM   of   30-08-2017 at  

                                                                                                    COA's Office, CFTRI, Mysuru        

                                                                          

         Date and time of opening Tenders                         :     3.00 pm on 30-08-2017 at COA's       

                                                                                                  Conference Room  
                                                                                   

Tender Documents can be obtained in person from E-VII Section on all the working days from 9.30 AM to 3.00 

PM on Cash payment to CFTRI’s. Bank A/c at CFTRI, Mysore. Those who intend to obtain the Tender Documents 

by post should make e-payment (RTGS) for the cost of Tender in favor of the Director, CFTRI, Mysore. Copy of 

the Registration Certificate, latest IT Returns, Sales Tax Clearance Certificate and Experience Certificate should be 

produced/enclosed for obtaining the Tender documents.  The Director, CFTRI, Mysore, reserves the right to accept 

in full or in part or reject all or any Tender without assigning any reasons whatsoever and no correspondence will be 

entertained in this regard. The successful tenderer will have to start the work immediately.  The complete tender 

details such as Technical Specifications, Drawings, Terms & Conditions of Contract with respect to the said Tender 

Notification is available at our website: www.cftri.com           

         

           

          Sd/- 

                                                                                                         CONTROLLER OF ADMINISTRATION 

 

सीएसआईआर-कें द्रीय खाद्य प्रौद्योगिक अनुसंधान संस् थान  

CSIR-CENTRAL FOOD TECHNOLOGICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

(ISO 9001:2000; ISO 14001 Organization & NABL Accredited Lab.) 

(वैज्ञागनक एवं औद्योगिक अनुसंधान परिषद / Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

चेलुवंबा मैंशन/Cheluvamba Mansion, मैसूि / Mysore- 570 020 

 

 

 

http://www.cftri.com/

